Witch's Hat 5K September 8, 2018

Time

29.18

30.1
31.3
35.16

24.1
26.04
28.04
28.59
30.32
30.33
30.52
38.57
39.41
40.5
44.24
45.45

211
23.33
23.48
25.42
25.56
28.28

30.5

33.2
33.26

44.3

19.36
23.42
24.4
25.01
27.57
33.57
38.19

bib

429

635
636
465

634
448
375
396
363
399
477
466
414
498
522
551
401

412
430
485
374
633
371
491
535
554
521

367
488
541
455
397
463
627

Last Name

Women7-9
Jankowski

Men 7-9
Vaughn
Vaughn
Nowka

Women 10-12

Vaughn
Maurus
Brown
Eberhart
Abbot
Engberg
Porter
Nowka
Grajales
Strauss
Zink
Poet
Eppler

Men 10-12
Govan
Jankowski
Schang
Borbolla
Mavel
Balagna
Sleek
McDonald
Krygier
Zink

Women 13-15
Aittama
Seiter
Housman
Melcher
Eberhart
Morris
Pfile

First Name

Natalie

Gavin
Luke
Gabe

Monica
Gabrielle
Lena
Elliana
Keely
Morgan
Riley
Gracie
Lillian
Addison
Jayla
Katherine
Maddie

adam
Michael
Nathan
Gavin
JP
Keenan
Cayden
Duke
Gabriel
Juliet

Lilliane
Alyssa
Anya
Mia
Amyla
Alexis
Lindsey
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Age

12
10
11
11
12
12
11
12
11
11
12
11
12

12
11
12
11
12
11
11
12
12
11

13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Age Group

7-9

7-9
7-9
7-9

10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12

10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12

13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15

Overall Women's Champion



18.33
18.46
19.56
19.56
20.06
20.07
20.08
20.22
20.46
20.59
21.02
21.03
211
21.12
21.23
21.53
21.53
22.08
22.12
22.15
22.2
22.3
22.35
22.43
22.43
22.54
23.08
24.28
25.41
25.48
26.31
27.36
27.36
27.42
29.54
30.24
31.26
31.39

19.25

391

539
436
437
404
496
461
637
441
490
493
431
505
400
418
470
385
540
481
495
423
454
478
462
499
542
453
398
395
502
484
483
421
433
434
512
381
501
503
379
556
364

447

Dolloway

Men 13-15
Bosworth
Kandt
Kelly
Foytek
Stevenson
Moore
Brower
Lewis
Showek
Sobczak
Jones
Tippy
Englert
Hain
O'Donnell
Davis
Clemens
Richardson
Stec
Hesterman
Mclntosh
Prudhomme
Morgan
Strong
Curtis
McDonald
Edwards
Dunham
Swegles
Schaecher
Robins
Harvey
Jowett
Jowett
Wallis
Cole
Suys
Szewczyk
Bulinda
Symanzik
Aburto

Men 16-17
Marchand

Hailey

Steven
Reiner
Brendan
Dominic
Nick
Avian
Reid
Cameron
Ethan
Antonio
Noah
Michael
Caleb
Cameron
Dawson
Tristan
Noah
Wyatt
Brendon
Johnny
Graydon
Steven
Brady
Zeke
Adam
Vince
Joshua
Jacob
Brian
Logan
Zach
Jack
Shane
Alex
Connor
Archer
Bradley
Ryan
Dylan
Michael
Dan

Jack
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13

14
14
14
15
15
13
14
14
14
14
15
14
14
14
15
14
15
15
14
14
14
14
13
14
15
14
14
14
15
15
14
13
13
13
14
13
15
15
13
14
15

17

13-15

13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15

16-17

Overall Men's Champion



19.32
19.45
19.48
20.05
20.35
20.38
20.51
20.54
20.54
20.58
20.59
20.59
21.02
21.04
211
21.24
22.06
22.55
23.59
30.59

21.01
22.23

21.52
24.2
28.05

36.12

284
29.47
40.21

21.25
23.48
24.56

407
506
386
520
504
384
487
446
443
422
417
492
427
383
406
445
476
544
457
534
408
432
517

444
439

560
508
514

373

377
489
416
420

459
628
424

Gallentine
Tippy
DeMoss
Zeug
Taylor
Dantzer
Schnitzel
Louvar
Liskey
Herrear-Perez
Grima
Smith
Hovey
Curtis
Fudala
Lopez
Poet
Kowalski
Meyerink
Mclntosh
Garcia
Jones
Willett

Men 18-19
London
Klevering

Men 20-24
VanAsselt
Trebus
Weldner

Women 25-29
Benes

Women 30-34
BRZYS
Shepard
Grant
Halliday

Men 30-34
Montie
Peruski-Smith
Hewitt

Haden
Ryan
Alec
Drew
Davis
Nate
Vladimir
Michael
Andrew
Eduardo
Robert
Nolan
Gavin
Joe
Johnathan
Migue
Ethan
Ethan
Joshua
Gannon
Andrew
Benjamin
Matt

Jacob
Griffin

Bryce
Geddy
Brandon

Crystal

JOANNE
Courtney
Natalie
Kacey

Brenton
Adam
Brian
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17
16
16
16
16
16
17
16
17
16
16
17
17
17
16
16
17
16
17
16
16
16
16

18
18

21
24
23

25

34
30
34
32

33
31
33

16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17

18-19
18-19

20-24
20-24
20-24

25-29

30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34

30-34
30-34
30-34



25.56
27.14
28.14
28.56
29.24
34.21
36.55
37.37
48.1
48.2

30.2
35.19
39.41

28.18
34.45
35.07
49.17

21.12
22.43
24.05
25.56
26.16
27.51
29.54
35.07
35.34
36.12

24.27
29.37
34.25
34.41
34.42
45.45

22.09
23.58

387
629
519
380
474
394
393
467
402
449

440
468
415

513
410
389
460

471
537
409
451
450
426
626
630
464
500

368
413
456
376
509
550
559

438
419

Women 35-39
Dieterle
Kammer

Wolfe
Carino
Petrou
Duncan
Dres
Nowka
Evenson
Maurus

Men 35-39
Leftwich
Nowka
GRAJALES

Women 40-44
Walton
Gonzales
Dobbie
Moody

Men 40-44
Ortwine
Strong
Gilchrest
Mavel
Maurus
Horste
Engberg
O'Rear
morris
Sturm

Women 45-49
Archer
Govan

Meriweather
Brown
Truxal

Poet
Dantzer

Men 45-49
Kevering
Hain

Amy
Jenni
Jenna
Laura

Christine
Christena
Tamara
Crystal

Misty
Susan

Marty
Derek
SEBASTIAN

Rose
Sheena Marie
Angela
Andrea

Jeremy
Tobin
lan
Jason
Jeffery
Benjamin
Aaron
Jason
jeremy
Andrew

Gerri
Suzy
Sara
Beth
Mickey
Cindy
Kelly

Jeff
Garrett
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38
37
39
38
36
38
39
36
35
39

39
38
38

40
43
43
40

41
43
41
42
40
43
44
43
44
42

46
46
45
47
47
47
48

47
48

35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39

35-39
35-39
35-39

40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44

40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44

45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49

45-49
45-49

Men's Masters Champion

paper reg no bib

Women's Masters Champion



25.15
254
33.52
41.58

27.13
37.57
50.13

21.5
30.05

29.47
31.08
32.21
38.19
38.45
44.06

25.06
26.48
27.36
44.07
45.01
50.13

20.1
34.59
35.54
40.21
44.09
45.01

24.28

30.09

547
473
411
558

482
405
511

549
555

553
515
369
632
510
365
458
472
557

392
452
497
366
479
370

403
552
469
486
494
480

516

378

Montague Dave
Perovich Michael
Gonzales Samuel Blake

Strauss Bryan
Women 50-54
Richardson Karin
Francis Sharon
Van Sickle Candy
Men 50-54
Zitny Vic
Miller William
Women 55-59
Hansen Nan
Wickman Camille
Baca Ann
Sexton Cheri
Tura Bonnie
Adamowski Therese
Moncznik Laurene
Park Laurel
Malarik Peggy

Men 55-59
Dolloway Steven
Maynor Ron

Stone Todd

Adamowski Tom

Rajkovich Dan

Baca John
Women 60-64

Farquhar Sheila
Rondon Deborah
Odom Charlene
Schauer Trisha
Somers Margaret

Rajkovich Anita

Men 60-64
Wickman Ed

Women 65-69

Brzys Cecilia
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45
48
46
47

51
50
53

54
52

56
57
57
55
55
57
55
55
55

58
59
55
58
56
58

61
60
61
61
60
63

60

69

45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49

50-54
50-54
50-54

50-54
50-54

55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59

55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59

60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64

60-64

65-69



24.27
34.32

24.38
26.04
30.59

39.32

42.24

43.55

475
425

382
372
546

507

536

538

631

Men 65-69
Pickerel
Ho

Men 70-74
Cryderman
Becker
Montague

Men 75-79
Tomc

Men 80-84
Douglas

Men 85-89
Hensley

Data Missing
Miklosi

Tom
George

Mark
Ralph
Ray

Jerome

George

Harrison

Jenny

<< L

68
67

72
70
70

75

80

86

65-69
65-69

70-74
70-74
70-74

75-79

80-84

85-89



